assessment _id

WHICI-495200500
WHICI-495201952
WHICI-495201955
WHICI-495201958
WHICI-495201959
WHICI-495203500
WHICI-495203650
WHICI-495203750
WHICI-505000650
WHICI-505001040
WHICI-505002800
WHICI-505004725
WHICI-505004850
WHICI-505005200
WHICI-505005500
WHICI-505006450
WHICI-505009070
WHICI-505009650
WHICI-505010000
WHICI-505010900
WHICI-505011100
WHICI-505012750
WHICI-505013900
WHICI-505015000
WHICI-505015200
WHICI-505015250
WHICI-515007500
WHICI-515100100
WHICI-515100550
WHICI-515103800
WHICI-515103900
WHICI-515104400
WHICI-515104900
WHICI-515105150
WHICI-515105250
WHICI-515105300
WHICI-515105350
WHICI-515106550
WHICI-515106550
WHICI-515107850
WHICI-515108100
WHICI-515108150
WHICI-515108350
WHICI-515108350
WHICI-515108500
WHICI-515108700
WHICI-515108800
WHICI-515109150
WHICI-515109350
WHICI-515110700
WHICI-515114500
WHICI-515114600

sale_id

2376562
2402905
2444642
2386569
2447295
2373836
2375513
2356245
2404037
2435686
2403439
2374635
2453140
2369907
2375433
2454253
2441746
2374056
2433900
2394575
2393692
2377855
2377875
2457721
2404678
2383276
2387260
2367811
2446687
2383620
2456281
2437509
2364330
2443342
2437182
2444728
2432407
2372450
2383239
2443758
2438824
2389904
2333931
2383992
2396038
2356875
2376566
2399296
2395912
2391371
2433350
2438916

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.08
1.03
0.92
0.99
1.00
1.04
1.02
1.12
0.96
0.92
1.00
1.05
0.99
1.06
0.96
0.98
1.09
1.37
0.96
0.77
1.22
1.06
0.94
1.06
1.17
1.03
1.16
1.13
0.80
1.01
0.94
0.95
1.03
1.02
1.05
0.88
0.97
1.03
1.04
0.95
0.88
1.01
1.19
1.06
0.91
0.87
1.04
1.22
1.01
0.97
1.06
0.95



WHICI-515115750
WHICI-515116200
WHICI-515116300
WHICI-515116600
WHICI-515116700
WHICI-515116750
WHICI-515116800
WHICI-515116900
WHICI-515117050
WHICI-515117125
WHICI-515117225
WHICI-515117600
WHICI-515122150
WHICI-515122500
WHICI-515123050
WHICI-515124250
WHICI-515124650
WHICI-515124750
WHICI-515125150
WHICI-515126100
WHICI-515126150
WHICI-515126200
WHICI-515126250
WHICI-515126300
WHICI-515126350
WHICI-515126350
WHICI-515126650
WHICI-515126800
WHICI-515126800
WHICI-515126850
WHICI-515126850
WHICI-515126900
WHICI-515127000
WHICI-515200800
WHICI-515200950
WHICI-515201600
WHICI-515201650
WHICI-515202500
WHICI-515202650
WHICI-515203200
WHICI-515203300
WHICI-515203500
WHICI-515203750
WHICI-515210250
WHICI-515211500
WHICI-515221050
WHICI-515221200
WHICI-515222100
WHICI-515222150
WHICI-515222300
WHICI-515222500
WHICI-515222750
WHICI-515223200

2438435
2413031
2396164
2376162
2452359
2393352
2419724
2386661
2380793
2344607
2436070
2365428
2375982
2412184
2435772
2377039
2339063
2364034
2434971
2389039
2438497
2436120
2339081
2453250
2382924
2445002
2344011
2351657
2443764
2343701
2364431
2338848
2399372
2441742
2414378
2439325
2439359
2381954
2372030
2437146
2439227
2378337
2370603
2383075
2406469
2380771
2374307
2381874
2447008
2380733
2449676
2403756
2383127

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.92
1.03
0.93
0.82
0.91
0.95
0.93
1.10
1.02
1.12
0.89
0.99
1.05
1.05
111
1.03
0.99
1.05
0.89
1.17
1.07
1.00
0.95
0.75
0.91
0.76
1.00
0.94
0.77
0.92
0.97
0.87
0.74
1.00
1.03
0.99
1.21
1.10
1.13
1.18
1.13
111
1.07
0.96
1.05
1.18
0.97
0.95
0.92
0.98
0.93
0.82
0.94



WHICI-515224700
WHICI-515224850
WHICI-515225700
WHICI-515225800
WHICI-515226100
WHICI-515226850
WHICI-515226950
WHICI-515227150
WHICI-515227250
WHICI-515227850
WHICI-525020700
WHICI-525030400
WHICI-525030750
WHICI-525031350
WHICI-525032350
WHICI-525032600
WHICI-525033600
WHICI-525034200
WHICI-525034300
WHICI-525035350
WHICI-525035950
WHICI-525036350
WHICI-525040100
WHICI-525040800
WHICI-525040800
WHICI-525041000
WHICI-525041700
WHICI-525042900
WHICI-535010600
WHICI-535011000
WHICI-535011800
WHICI-535012050
WHICI-535012050
WHICI-535012100
WHICI-535012300
WHICI-535012300
WHICI-535012350
WHICI-535012400
WHICI-535012550
WHICI-535012600
WHICI-535012950
WHICI-535020400

2442524
2380086
2437519
2409185
2434490
2381502
2306627
2457623
2392364
2412018
2397200
2371898
2374178
2433473
2366582
2371368
2396723
2382214
2440395
2445650
2440344
2377018
2385632
2376160
2432142
2374767
2373343
2396291
2402133
2412898
2436417
2386212
2440413
2377977
2357022
2383497
2356099
2436320
2441026
2433367
2398494
2446587

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.98
0.98
0.96
0.86
0.96
0.95
1.33
0.97
0.94
0.95
1.22
1.12
0.96
1.04
1.05
1.05
1.13
1.04
0.91
1.11
0.93
1.00
0.99
0.96
0.89
1.02
0.96
0.99
1.02
1.12
1.00
0.99
0.94
1.05
1.01
1.24
1.09
0.94
1.02
0.89
0.92
0.88



